FHEmMSFREESR
& SMD352

5k BiETE hefE |
1.) FIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-19) 1
2. |EEEE]-T)E HFLAT WASHER (010x018.5%0.8) 4
3.)  OMEE-MD750/40-RING (012x4) 1
4) |1F/KE-MET500/4WATER SEAL (O12x15)(WHITE) 17
5.)  |TE$tER%ETEZE-SMDSPRING (01.2x010.1x012.5x12Tx85L) 7
6.)  JTIEEAr$#-MD350LOCK PIN (11.7MM) 59
6.)  JJEFE(r$#-MD350LOCK PIN (12.3MM) 59
7)) AFEFIZ4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M3x4xP0.5) 1
8.) |IHRHE H - 7] FILOCK PIN SPRING 11
9.) $BRCHECK BALL (O8) 8
10.) 'EEGEEIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
100.) KF5#EEEEXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1
101.) |85 5SPRING WASHER (M6) 1
102.) FisskEE-SMD35H/LELECTROMAGNET (176x90x55.5) 2,094
103.) |Ag&4 FH -MD350SIDE PANEL (110x90x1.5T) 40
104.) [ ALVEFi24%PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
105.) B % #3-MD3S0RECTIFIER (110&220V) 165
105-1.) fEFE7 28+ EMC-MD350RECTIFIER & EMC (110V) 281
105-1.) fEFEL 7 28+EMC-ME7500/4RECTIFIER & EMC (110V&220V) 293
106.) FHFEEH-MD3S0CRANK SPINDLE (028) 470
107.) SEBHFE-LY3SCRANK HANDLE (BLACK) 91
108.) | AFE-FIZ44PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x30xP0.7) 1
109.) JEFEEE-LY25CABLE PROTECTOR (5/16"x7CM) 3
11.) | F#H-SMD35/2SPINDLE (194.5MM) 980
110.) EE4##ECORD ARMOR 10
111.) |EJE4R-VDE(TP-52)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx2.5M-H05VVF) 199
11-1.) |SET F#if-SMD35/2SPINDLE 941
112.) WhiEzUE SR FIECABLE GLAND (5/16") 56
113.) N/AN/A
114.) |HO4WIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM) 12
115.) |H{O42-MD5002WIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM) 12
116.) fEEFIKFCOMBINATION WRENCH (M8) 34
117.) NARNFHEX KEY (M2.5) 4
118) [7NAEMNFHEX KEY (M4) 4
119.) N/AN/A
12.) [##E38-MDS00RING (040x044x9)(RED) 12
12.) ##E38-MDS500RING (040x044x9)(BLACK) 14
120.) N/AN/A
121.) B {EEFR-MD3500VER LOAD PROTECTION (110V) 598
121.) ik {FE#£25-MD3500VER LOAD PROTECTION (220V) 536
122.) |[E[FEA S FEIZE44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x20xP1.0) 3
123.) ZRBE- 7244 TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
124.) FE#EEEE SMDMOTOR COVER PLATE (BLACK) 18
125.) THEINFAIRFT-HANDLE HEX KEY (M6)(BLACK) 50
126.) “EUEF HHBUEAFLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x8) 1
127.) #E#ESRUBBER WASHER (04xO11x1) 1
128.) Hi#FFEMALE SPADE TERMINAL 3
129.) [ AFE+Fi24%PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x25xP0.7) 1
13.) A fir$H-MD350COLLAR PIN (O8) 23
130.) [ BE#EEZIP TIE (2.4x80MM) 1
131.) I FESPADE TERMINAL BOOT 1
132.) $8BHR-MD500/2CHIP GUARD 41
133.) EEFEEFLAT WASHER (06x013x1) 1
134.) |[fERIEEZZBUTTERFLY SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 15
135.) 4EGEA AN FAEIE44SOCKET SET SCREW (M8x7xP1.25) 15
136.) [ FRE(&#RF)CHUCK (1/2") 150
137.) iRk B #EAE-SMDQUICK-RELEASE CHUCK ADAPTORS (172" 234
138.) IN/AN/A
139.) | 0aPILOT PIN (HSSx77Lx06.34)
139.) 5, 0HPILOT PIN (HSSx103Lx06.34)

FIHHMIHE



FHEmMSFREESR
& SMD352

5k BiETE hefE |
139.) |50 PILOT PIN (TCTx90Lx07.98)

139.) | H0wHPILOT PIN (TCTx90Lx06.34)

139.) | Hu0HPILOT PIN (TCTx106Lx06.34)

139.) |50 PILOT PIN (TCTx108Lx07.98)

14.)  FBREsH(EESEHE)-SMDQUICK-RELEASE COLLAR 396
140.) #EHfEEEEARTHING MARKING 6
141.) ZEN-SMDZ%!FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 28
142.) |Z2%:%5-SMASAFETY BELT (BLACK) 111
15.) iR 38 E-MDS00SPRING (02.3x039x043.6x3Tx30L) 14
16.) |[EEEEE -MD500SPRING SEAT RING (035.1x044.5x2) 23
17.) HOEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-35) 6
18.) FIFBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-47) 7
19.) FEREHA600SBALL BEARING (6005) 224
20.) HIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-25) 3
21 HFEFEH M E S 1244PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x65) 4
22) [RLEBETF A SHE S84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x110) 12
23.) B¥7/K$FFEPUSH LOCK FITTING (PT1/8"x06)(BLACK) 32
24) |EEHFS-SMD35/2GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 1,096
25.) |gEEsH-MDS00/2SELECTOR TAB (BLACK) 21
26.) | HEREE EE-MDS00/2SPRING (01x09x011x11Lx4T) 1
27.)  BR—piB4% MD750/4SHOULDER SCREW 45
28.) |ZEfr[EF:-SMD35/2DETENT PIN (05x22) 17
29.) |BE4ETEEE-MDS500/2SPRING (00.6x05.3x06.5x17Lx5T) 1
30.) FOEBE-CLIP (E-3) 1
31.)  $HEE4H-SMD35H/LSLIDE HEIGHT LOCK 371
32) IN/AN/A

33.) IN/AN/A

34.) | E AR -SMDLOCK BRACKET 33
35.)  SEEE-RIB4FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
36.) EEREHR608(HE)BALL BEARING (608) 54
37.) | —Ze5fH-SMD35/2INPUT SHAFT (M1.0x12Tx17T)

38.) |EEDHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 10
39.) | —XE&#H-SMDINPUT GEAR (M1.0x36T) 235
40.) #HIPEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S10) 1
41 3iE-DMSOOIL SEAL (025x040x7) 21
42 | F Bl ER-MD35S0NOUTPUT GEAR (M1.25x37T) 250
43.) HIBEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
44) EEGEEIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x50) 17
45) | " ZEHH-SMD35/2COUNTERSHAFT (M1.25x12T)

46.) | EiR-SMD35/2LAY GEAR (M1.0x45Tx40T)

47) 7St HKO810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 95
48.) |EEUEREA-SMD35/2SELECTOR FORK (010x50 / 04.8x26) 81
49.) E5tmFEEE-SMDGEAR PLATE (SILVER) 275
50.)  SEEEREHE6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
51.) [E#F-MD350NARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 792
51.) [E#F-MD350NARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 782
52.) [RLBETF E BHE S84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
53.) |ZEF-MD350STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 529
53.) [ FEF-MD350STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 549
54) |BEEEFR(INT)-MD350MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 230
55.) WhSAIEIEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1
56.) BEMIEE-MD350CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 2
57.) B#MICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 36
58.) | AUsE - MD350BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3T) 11
59.) |RBE-FI24PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
60.) |[RLEETFE BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
6l.) EIEEHEZ-MD350MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 74
62) |[AEE+F A4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
63.) B4R ERCABLE CLIP 1
64.) |[RIETFE IR PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1

FLHHMIHE



FHEmMSFREESR
& SMD352

5k BiETE hefE |
65.) EAECRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4) 1
66.) |4 H CABLE CLAMP 8
67.) HEBRREHE)WIRE (1.25x2Cx65CM-VCTF) 48
68.) JEFEBE-LY25CABLE PROTECTOR (5/16"x40CM) 19
69.) & F-MD350TUBE (04x06x20CM) 3
70.)  N/AN/A

71) N/AN/A

72.)  INJAN/A

73)  IN/AN/A

74.)  DHE#E4H-SMDCOOLANT TANK ASSEMBLY 198
75 [EIFEA /S FI244SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x16xP1.0) 3
76.) E#HEE-SMDSLIDE PLATE (L217MM) 787
77 HEESSIE-MD350COOLANT TANK BRACKET 23
78.) FEESEFLAT WASHER (05x012x1) 1
79.) [EIFEA /S FI244SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x16xP0.8) 1
80.) HEEE-MD350GEAR RACK (M1.5x150L) 140
81.) #UFEE-SMD35STAND BODY (CRINKLE FINISH BLACK) 1,947
82.) fmEFAMN S FIE4%SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x20xP0.8) 1
83.)  AR/NARIEHEX NUT (M5xP0.8) 1
84, [H EiZAE-DRC3SSTHUMB SCREW (M5x16)(BLACK) 21
85.) A$EE-LY35BUSHING (028x032x12) 14
86.) “E#EEEFLAT WASHER (06x040x2.5) 8
87.) EEEE|FLAT WASHER (06x025x1) 3
88.) N/AN/A

89.) |MAU{EEES%-MDS00SWITCH GUARD BAR (90MM) 51
90.) FHRESS ) -MDS00SWITCH PANEL (90x110x1.5T) 39
91.) F#EESFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
92.) |5#EHES|SPRING WASHER (M4) 1
93.) [EIFENAN/SFIZ44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x16xP0.7) 3
94.) |FEHIBARA-MD350MOTOR SWITCH (110V) 483
94.) |FBREBRH-MD350MOTOR SWITCH (220V) 483
95.) #ersBHRA-MD350MAGNET SWITCH (110V&220V) 62
96.) PE#ELEES (/5)-LY25GIB STRIP-LEFT (258MM) 99
97.) /%EHHH (#5)-LY25GIB STRIP-RIGHT (258MM) 99
98.) FH%L$5 H -MD350GIB TENSIONER (258x11x1.2T) 23

99.)

EHE‘I‘%?’EAK%Z%PANHEAD MACHIME SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7)

FIHMIHE



